Small Safety Limit Switch D4F 1
Small Safety Limit Switch
D4F
The Smallest Safety Limit Switch Ever
Produced For Small-scale Machinery
Equipment
• A noticeable reduction to 1/4 the size of Omron’s
conventional model.
• High-sensitivity, requires only 6 degrees to respond.
• Built-in switches with two- or four-contact construction are
available.
• Degree of protection: IP67 (EN60947-5-1).
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Stock Note:  Shaded items are normally stocked.
Actuator Cable
length
Cable
direction
Built-in switch
1NC/1NO
(slow-action)
2NC
(slow-action)
2NC/2NO
(slow-action)
4NC
(slow-action)
Roller lever
(Metallic lever,
resin roller)
3 m Horizontal D4F-120-3R D4F-220-3R D4F-320-3R D4F-420-3R
Roller plunger
(Metallic roller)
3 m Horizontal D4F-102-3R D4F-202-3R D4F-302-3R D4F-402-3R
2 Small Safety Limit Switch D4F
■ Model Number Legend
Specifications
■ Standards and EC Directives